EF Lens Control Catalog
2022
EF Lens Control
With ISSI EF lens control systems, controlling the lens doesn't
require a specific camera to be connected.  The ISSI EF lens
controllers allow operation of an EF lens on any camera.
The ISSI EF lens control systems are designed to operate
Canon®, Sigma® and Tamron® EF lenses on non-DSLR

Ethernet connection for communication.  RS-232/422/485 serial or I²C communication protocols are also
available. The LC-PZA2 controller is compatible with all LC-2A-XXX lens adapters.
Ordering Information
Model No. Communication Interface
LC-PZA2-E TCP/IP Ethernet
LC-PZA2-232 RS-232 Serial
LC-PZA2-422 RS-422 Serial
LC-PZA2-485 RS-485 Serial
LC-PZA2-I2C I2C Serial
The LC-PZA2 can be paired with any LC-2A lens adapter.
Integrated EF Lens Controller
The Integrated EF Lens Controller is a compact version of the EF lens controller used to operate all features
of an EF zoom lens.  The entire lens control system is built into the adapter housing, eliminating the need for
a separate control box.  The Integrated EF Lens Controller is designed with system integrators in mind to
provide minimal components as well as an industrial RS-232/422/485 serial or I²C communication interface.
Commands for the controller can be written into existing software for both Windows and Linux via ASCII-
based commands. The controller fits a variety of camera interfaces and can also be customized to fit a specific
camera body.
Ordering Information
Model No. Comm. Interface Camera Interface Optical Thickness (mm) Camera Back Focal Distance (mm)
LCI-EF-232-C RS-232 Serial C-mount 26.47 17.53
LCI-EF-232-M42 RS-232 Serial M42x1.0 32.00 12.00
LCI-EF-232-T RS-232 Serial M42x0.75 26.50 17.50
LCI-EF-232-WX RS-232 Serial M42x0.75 29.40 14.60
LCI-EF-232-M58-75 RS-232 Serial M58x0.75 32.00 12.00
LCI-EF-422-C RS-422 Serial C-mount 26.47 17.53
LCI-EF-422-M42 RS-422 Serial M42x1.0 32.00 12.00
LCI-EF-422-T RS-422 Serial M42x0.75 26.50 17.50
LCI-EF-422-WX RS-422 Serial M42x0.75 29.40 14.60
LCI-EF-422-M58-75 RS-422 Serial M58x0.75 32.00 12.00
LCI-EF-485-C RS-485 Serial C-mount 26.47 17.53
LCI-EF-485-M42 RS-485 Serial M42x1.0 32.00 12.00
LCI-EF-485-T RS-485 Serial M42x0.75 26.50 17.50
LCI-EF-485-WX RS-485 Serial M42x0.75 29.40 14.60
LCI-EF-485-M58-75 RS-485 Serial M58x0.75 32.00 12.00
LCI-EF-I2C-C I²C Serial C-mount 26.47 17.53
LCI-EF-I2C-M42 I²C Serial M42x1.0 32.00 12.00
LCI-EF-I2C-T I²C Serial M42x0.75 26.50 17.50
LCI-EF-I2C-WX I²C Serial M42x0.75 29.40 14.60
LCI-EF-I2C-M58-75 I²C Serial M58x0.75 32.00 12.00
Compatibility
In addition to the Canon® EF/EF-S product line, ISSI EF Lens controllers are also compatible with most
Sigma® and Tamron® EF lenses.  This includes full frame and APS-C lens models but does not include all
older models with STM motors which are discontinued.  The list of tested lenses is kept updated on the ISSI